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B B

Detail C

 Steel2Support plate for SPEED (Symmetrical)7

 Steel2Support plate for SPEED6

 S.steel8Hexagon nut DIN 934 (ISO 4032) - M85

 S.Steel8Countersunk flat screws DIN 7991 M8x124

 Steel2Profile L63x63x6 T23

 Steel2Profile L63x63x6 T12

 Steel2Profile L63x63x6 Short1

ReferenceMaterialQuantDescriptionElem.
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Drawing for facility work

A2
Sheet:

Pit frame for L=5000 & 6000

SPEED

09-45-ASSE-2000-EN

General
Scale:

1:10 01/01
Drawing paper:

1

Added notes about the measuremets. Removed the dimensions of the screw position 24/03/2022

0 First edition

10/01/2016

RV DESCRIPTION DATE

Check that the diagonals of the frame

are exactly the same

DIMENSION TABLE (mm)

MODEL A B*

L=5000 5020 4749

L=6000 6020 5749

A (width between profiles)

2
4
7
0

B* (support center)

1
9
2
0
*

Central slope

for drainage (optional)

Flat level surface
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Cable conduit for indicator.

Diameter 40 mm
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Attention:

Cutting screw over

8

350
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Support foot

8x Anchor screw M12

(not supplied)

Cable conduit for indicator.

Diameter 40 mm

Attention:

Each supports area must be 

able for support 4000 kg

* Theoretical measurements. Verify before anchor the plate

* Theoretical measurements. 

Verify before anchor the plate


